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Women / 8 / Sr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abigail Hickenbottom612
Champion

9.075 9.350 9.3759.375 37.175
7 2 2 3 1 

1 

Brittany Sample650
San Mateo

9.100 9.375 9.2509.025 36.750
5T 1 9 5 2 

2 

Matea Pecos623
Dream Xtreme

9.100 9.250 9.1259.200 36.675
5T 5 4 8T 3 

3 

Deanna Warren-Thiel628
Galaxy

9.200 9.000 9.0259.225 36.450
3 8 3 11 4 

4 

Alison Sheng604
American

9.225 9.200 9.3508.500 36.275
1T 6 14T 4 5 

5 

Emily Shepherd651
San Mateo

8.700 8.400 9.6509.500 36.250
10 13 1 1 6 

6 

Karley Seto656
Technique

9.125 8.975 9.1258.975 36.200
4 9 10 8T 7 

7 

Holly Mundy642
Novato

8.400 9.275 9.2009.125 36.000
12 4 6T 6 8 

8 

Dana Kumamoto632
Golden Bear

8.900 9.300 8.9258.650 35.775
9 3 11T 13 9T

9T

Olivia Stewart635
Gymnastics Zone

9.225 8.250 9.1509.150 35.775
1T 14 5 7 9T

9T

Kaylin Dennington636
High Definition

8.475 8.675 9.4259.075 35.650
11 11 8 2 11 

11 

Hannah Brandon649
San Mateo

9.000 8.850 9.1008.500 35.450
8 10 14T 10 12 

12 

Madison McClure625
Elite

8.375 8.450 8.8008.625 34.250
13 12 13 14 13 

13 

Gabriella Rodriguez634
GymWorld

8.225 7.700 8.9508.650 33.525
14 15 11T 12 14 

14 

Adrienne Kwee637
High Definition

0.000 9.075 0.0009.125 18.200
15 7 6T 15 15 

15 
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